Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part code

201101300500011

201101600500011

201101900500011

201102200500011

201102500250011

201102800250011

Chain diameter
mm

13

16

19

22

25

28

Chain LLZ Grade 4 - Long Link

Product information

Chain for different applications.

Marking: According to standard
Finish: Hot-dip galvanized.
Standard: DIN 763

Grade: 4

Min. breaking force
kN

104
159
224
298
384

482

Length

50

50

50

50

25

25

Package

bundle
bundle
bundle
bundle
bundle

bundle

13

16

19

22

25

28

81

100

125

127

145

152

H mm

24

30

34

37

38

39

Weight
kg/m

3.05
4.5
6.3
8.6

11

14

Delivery time

10

10

10



Blueprint




	Chain LLZ Grade 4 - Long Link
	Blueprint


