

## Chain LLZ Grade 4 - Long Link

### Product information

Chain for different applications.

**Marking:** According to standard

**Finish:** Hot-dip galvanized.

**Standard:** DIN 763

**Grade:** 4



Part code	Chain diameter mm	Min. breaking force kN	Length m	Package	D, mm	E mm	H, mm	Weight kg/m	Delivery time
201101300500011	13	104	50	Bundle	13	81	24	3.05	10
201101600500011	16	159	50	Bundle	16	100	30	4.5	3
201101900500011	19	224	50	Bundle	19	125	34	6.3	3
201102200500011	22	298	50	Bundle	22	127	37	8.6	3
201102500250011	25	384	25	Bundle	25	145	38	11	10
201102800250011	28	482	25	Bundle	28	152	39	14	3

# Blueprint

